Resultatlista Loparnas Kvall 3000 m , 2014-03-10

Arrangor: | IFK Umed

Plats: Dragonens friidrottshall, Umed
Tavlingsledare: Hans Nilsson
Lopledare: Goran Kero

Sekretariat: Erland Jonsson

Starter: Jonas Sundstréom
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D-heat
Plac.

Namn

Stefan Gavril-89

Alexander Holm-92

Niklas Berglund-79

Axel Danielsson Meiling -92
Thomas Edstrom-77
Robert Gachongo-85
Daniel Lundell-92

Namn

Emil Ohman-85
Mikael Billfors Gustavsson-86
Jonathan Love-77
Gabriel Granasen-80
Anders Hofer-69
Henrik Johansson-89
Robert Eriksson-83
Mans Lundberg-88
Malin Skoog-88

Isak Hermansson-70
Oskar Backstrém-97

Namn

Tomas Pekkari-80
Anders Hogdahl-67
Mats Eliasson-82
Joacim Rocklév-79
Hans Nilsson-65

Par Markstrom-69
Rasmus Nilsson-90
David Gustavsson-79
Peter Backlund-63

Namn
Robert Eriksson-75

Klubb

IFK Umea
GolF Tjalve
IFK Umea
KFUM Arvika
Jalles TC
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

Klubb
IFK Umea
Klubblos
Stocke TS Jarnet
IKSU

IFK Umea
Umea OK
IFK Umea
IFK Umed
IFK Umea
IFK Umed
IFK Umea

Klubb

IFK Tarendo
IFK Ume3d

IFK Umed

IFK Ume3d

IFK Umed
Jalles TC
Umea Vikings
IFK Ume3d

IFK Umed

Klubb
Stocke TS Jarnet

Tid
9.01,3
9.01,8
9.04,2
9.13,0
9.15,4
9.37,8
10.23,3

Tid
9.56,7
9.59,6
10.02,8
10.11,2
10.18,3
10.18,8
10.19,8
10.21,5
10.23,0
10.27,0
10.32,1

Tid

10.45,9
10.58,4
11.01,4
11.06,9
11.13,5
11.23,0
11.28,8
11.29,3
11.42,2

Tid
11.05,6
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Jim Viklund-59

Linnea Sundstrém-93
Jorgen Hogkvist-69
Morgan Poopuu-94
Kickan Landman-74

Erik Lundstrom-68

Rolf Hugoson-65

Thomas Lindstrom-54
Liselott Jezek-85

John Edén Brandstrom-85

Namn

Johan Sandberg-68
Josefin Barbosa-75
Agneta Gustafsson-64
Karin Thure-66

Eva Vikner-61

Malin Andersson-77
Matilda Markgren-62
Reino Olervo-49

Asa Zackrisson-61
Fredrik Elgh-57

Lena Poopuu-67
Therese Halvardsson-84
Maria Karlsdotter-69

Sammanlagd resultatlista
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Namn

Stefan Gavril-89

Alexander Holm-92

Niklas Berglund-79

Axel Danielsson Meiling -92
Thomas Edstrom-77
Robert Gachongo-85

Emil Ohman-85

Mikael Billfors Gustavsson-86
Jontahan Love-77

Johan Sandberg-68

Gabriel Granasen-80
Anders Hofer-69

Henrik Johansson-89
Robert Eriksson-83

Mans Lundberg-88

Malin Skoog-88

Daniel Lundell-92

Isak Hermansson-70

Oskar Backstrom-97

Motion

OK Renen

IFK Umea / Volvo FK
IFK Ume3d

IFK Umed

IFK Ume3d

IFK Umed

Agnas IK

IFK Umed

Team Idijot

Klubb

IFK Umead
IFK Umea
IFK Umead
IFK Umea
IFK Umead
IFK Umea
IFK Umead
IFK Umea
IFK Umead
IFK Umea
IFK Umead
IFK Umea
IFK Umead

Klubb

IFK Umed
GolF Tjalve
IFK Umed
Kfum Arvika
Jalles TC
Umedalens IF
IFK Umed
Klubblos
Stocke TS Jarnet
IFK Umea
IKSU

IFK Umea
Umea OK

IFK Umea

IFK Umed

IFK Umea

IFK Umed

IFK Umea

IFK Umed

11.41,4
11.45,3
11.52,0
12.07,7
12.11,5
12.15,0
12.21,9
12.27,5
12.50,9
12.51,7

Tid

10.10,0
13.22,5
13.56,4
14.00,7
14.04,0
14.24,7
14.29,4
14.37,4
14.44,0
14.54,0
15.16,7
15.22,6
15.29,0

Tid
9.01,3
9.01,8
9.04,2
9.13,0
9.15,4
9.37,8
9.56,7
9.59,6
10.02,8
10.10,0
10.11,2
10.18,3
10.18,8
10.19,8
10.21,5
10.23,0
10.23,3
10.27,0
10.32,1

l.aM
2:aM
3:aM
4:aM
5:aM
6:aM
7:aM
8:aM
9:aM
10:aM
11:aM
12:.aM
13.eM
14:e M
15:eM
l:akK
16:e M
17:.eM
18.e M



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

D-heat

Tomas Pekkari-80
Anders Hogdahl-67
Mats Eliasson-82
Robert Eriksson-75
Joacim Rockl6év-79
Hans Nilsson-65

Par Markstrom-69
Rasmus Nilsson-90
David Gustavsson-79
Jim Viklund-59

Peter Backlund-63
Linnea Sundstrém-93
Jorgen Hogkvist-69
Morgan Poopuu-94
Kickan Landman-74
Erik Lundstrom-68
Rolf Hugoson-65
Thomas Lindstrom-54
Liselott Jezek-85

John Edén Brandstrom-85

Josefin Barbosa-75
Agneta Gustafsson-64
Karin Thure-66

Eva Vikner-61

Malin Andersson-77
Matilda Markgren-62
Reino Olervo-49

Asa Zackrisson-61
Fredrik Elgh-57

Lena Poopuu-67
Therese Halvardsson-84
Maria Karlsdotter-69

IFK Tarendo
IFK Ume3d

IFK Umed
Stocke TS Jarnet
IFK Umed

IFK Ume3d
Jalles TC
Umea Vikings
IFK Umed
Motion

IFK Umed

OK Renen

IFK Umea / Volvo FK

IFK Ume3d
IFK Umed
IFK Ume3d
IFK Umed
Agnas IK
IFK Umed
Team Idijot
IFK Umed
IFK Ume3d
IFK Umed
IFK Ume3d
IFK Umed
IFK Ume3d
IFK Umed
IFK Ume3d
IFK Umed
IFK Ume3d
IFK Umed
IFK Ume3d

10.45,9
10.58,4
11.01,4
11.05,6
11.06,9
11.13,5
11.23,0
11.28,8
11.29,3
11.41,4
11.42,2
11.45,3
11.52,0
12.07,7
12.11,5
12.15,0
12.21,9
12.27,5
12.50,9
12.51,7
13.22,5
13.56,4
14.00,7
14.04,0
14.24,7
14.29,4
14.37,4
14.44,0
14.54,0
15.16,7
15.22,6
15.29,0

19:e M
20:e M
21:aM
22:.aM
23:aM
24:a M
25:a M
26:aM
27:aM
28:aM
29:aM
2:ak

30:e M
31:aM
3:a K

32:a M
33:aM
34:a M
4:aK

35:a M
5:a K

6:a K

7:a K

8:a K

9:a K

10:a K
36:a M
11:aK
37:aM
12:aK
13:eK
14:e K



C-heat

B-heat

A-heat



